Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D12
Start

15:00
20:00
25:00
30:00
35:00
40:00
45:00
50:00
55:00

114
60
16
57
18
144
56
11
17

Jméno

Novotna Karolina
Frysova Andrea
Endrstova Magdalena
Riedlova Karolina
Hladka Anna
Polisenska Katerina
Maierova Victoria
Sobotova Veronika
Zlatnikova Petra

Index

FTUO0853
DCH0760
ASP0854
DCHO856
ASP0851
GBMO0768
DCHO0753
AFK0851
ASP0751

Volacka

Tym

FTU
DCH
ASP

ASP
GBM

AFK
ASP

ID Cipu

2095926
2141931
2115717
8075

2023958
8027

2141926
2125361
2023956

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D14
Start

0:00

5:00

10:00
15:00
20:00
25:00
30:00
35:00
40:00
45:00
50:00

61
143
62
10
66
39
64
115
63

65

Jméno

Gillarova Laura
Hazmukova Jarmila
Novotna Kristyna
Sobotova Alzbeta
Ruzickova Eliska
Maresova Lenka
Doubravova Barbora
Novotna Barbora
Simackova Daniela
Hendrichova Aneta
Charova Anna

Index

DCHO559
GBMO0651
DCHO655
AFKO0552
DCH0653
BKAO551
DCH0657
FTU0552
DCHO654
AFKO0753
DCHO558

Volacka

Tym

DCH
GBM

AFK
DCH
BKA

FTU
DCH
AFK

ID Cipu

2103793
53765
2141928
2125365
443089
2088157
2141925
2095950
2121895
2125363
2121894

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D16
Start

115:00
120:00
125:00
130:00
135:00

107
134
95
140
19

Jméno

Klecova Johana
Stankova Vera
Jiraskova Barbora
Tollarova Marketa
Bartova Kristyna

Index

FPA0452
GBM0460
FCS0351
GBM0479
ASP0353

Volacka

Tym

FPA
GBM
FCS
GBM
ASP

ID Cipu

2067235
2126262
2092424
2126264
2023950

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D19
Start

65:00
70:00
75:00
80:00
85:00

70
40
68
20
67

Jméno

Trpakova Daniela
Haintzova Tereza
Stahlova Nela
Sobotkova Anna
Dankova Dominika

Index

DCHO165
BKAO551
DCH0256
ASP0055
DCH0258

Volacka

Tym

DCH
BKA

ASP
DCH

ID Cipu

2092353
2088175
2093405
2080975
2103785

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D20
Start

55:00
60:00
65:00
70:00
75:00
80:00
85:00
90:00

21
75
139
77
103
93
46
15

Jméno

Srutova Pavla
Franckova Tereza
Bzatkova Katerina
Hulkova Lenka
Jansova Martina
Cadova Lenka
Kuncova Eliska
Matouskova Barbora

Index

ASP9151
DCH9258
GBM9752
DCHO167
FPA9256
FCL9351

DCH8965
AFK9751

Volacka

Tym
ASP
GBM
DCH
FPA

FCL

AFK

ID Cipu

53710
2141932
247322
8037
2067249
2061796
7003039
53750

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D35
Start

0:00

5:00

10:00
15:00
20:00
25:00
30:00
35:00
40:00
45:00
50:00
55:00

12
23
122
74
89

91
145
98
148
133
22

Jméno

Sobotova Jana
Zuskova Ilona
Ondrouchova Ludmila
Adamkova Blanka
Freibergova Hana
Skrbkova Marketa
Janouskova Blanka
Kuriakova Zuzana
Laskova Martina
Kulicka Agata
Chmelikova Gabriela
Simlova Hedvika

Index

AFK8256
ASP7352
GBM7057
DCH7852
ETE8151
AFK7754
ETE7352
HKR8351
FPA7454
POL
GBM7657
ASP7855

Volacka

Tym

AFK
ASP
GBM
DCH
ETE
AFK
ETE
HKR
FPA
POL
GBM
ASP

ID Cipu

53749
53786
2042549
8078
411309
246876
411307
9454545
2011797
9861025
2115672
2127607

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D50
Start

105:00
110:00
115:00
120:00
125:00
130:00
135:00
140:00

25
90
26
92
72
24
97
14

Jméno

Soukupova Leona
Machova Iveta
Kolska Monika
Cadova Renata
Vlachova Vlasta
Srutova Marcela
Simackova Jitka
Matouskova Martina

Index

ASP6552
ETE6551
ASP6354
FCL6651
DCH6451
ASP6351
FPA6952
AFK6951

Volacka

Tym

ASP
ETE
ASP
FCL
DCH
ASP
FPA
AFK

ID Cipu

53712
436974
2081360
53781
53541
8077
9658
53740

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

D60
Start

90:00
95:00
100:00
105:00
110:00

73
28
130
27
111

Jméno

Patkova Alena
Vorackova Eliska
Latalova Alexandra
Polakova Ludmila
Omova Jana

Index

DCH4952
ASP5151
GBM5851
ASP5652
FTU5151

Volacka

Tym

DCH
ASP
GBM
ASP
FTU

ID Cipu

247311
53718
4784
247330
2025351

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M12
Start

60:00
65:00
70:00
75:00
80:00
85:00
90:00
95:00
100:00

123
48
29
71
151
45
132
109
136

Jméno

Ondrouch Jan
Plevny Albert
Endrst Jachym
Bruckner Filip
Kubisiak Tomasz
Nidl Marek
Chmelik Robert
Horejsi David
Hruby Vit

Index

GBM0809
DCHO711
ASP0704
DCHO714
POL
DCHO809
GBM0701
FPA0801
GBM0707

Volacka

Tym

GBM

ASP
DCH
POL

GBM
FPA
GBM

ID Cipu

247326
8662372
2125329
443100
7210456
443065
434832¢@
5595
247334

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M14

Start St.c. Jméno

55:00 128 Folwarczny Martin
60:00 108 Perina Jan

65:00 44 Kral Petr

70:00 42 Nikodem Ondrej
75:00 120 Hrouda Simon
80:00 112 Bicik Vojtech

85:00 30 Siml Vaclav

Index

GBMO0517
FPA0502
DCHO506
DCHO0606
GBMO0504
FTUO0503
ASP0503

Volacka

Tym

GBM
FPA

DCH
GBM
FTU
ASP

ID Cipu

2060224
2050481
2103776
2141933
53796

2143354
2125325

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25
Startovni listina

M16

Start St.c. Jméno Index Volacka Tym
0:00 106 Ralis Tomas FPA0302 FPA

5:00 142 Hazmuk Jachym GBM0401 GBM
10:00 38 Milanovsky Krystof BKA0401 BKA

15:00 104 Jelinek Tomas FPA0404 FPA

20:00 81 Koci Antonin ELB0305 ELB

25:00 41 Radojcic Marek DCH0404 DCH
30:00 85 Kunst Jaroslav ELB0402 ELB

35:00 113 Mertlik Jakub FTU0301 FTU
40:00 127 Uncovsky Jakub GBM0418 GBM
45:00 31 Dukat Simon ASP0301 ASP
50:00 131 Chmelik Albert GBM0408 GBM
55:00 105 Klec Jakub FPA0401 FPA

60:00 50 Trpak Jan DCH0309 DCH

ID Cipu

5598
53766
2088204
2067267
247312
232369
246829
2108912
247337
2087650
2085641
2067238
2103765

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M19

Start St.c.
60:00 33
65:00 13
70:00 51
75:00 80
80:00 88
85:00 135
90:00 52
95:00 137
100:00 152

Jméno

Safar Matej
Matousek Dalibor
Svatek Samuel
David Tomas
Lajtkep Matej
Srom Dominik
Svatek Daniel
Hruby Vilem
Kubisiak Witold

Index

ASP0204
AFK0001

DCH0205
ELB0004

ETE0003
GBM0002
DCHO113
GMB0105
POL

Volacka

Tym

ASP
AFK

ELB
ETE
GBM

GMB
POL

ID Cipu

1424647
682609
2090848
410381
411305
247349
2090868
53716
7210454

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M20

Start St.c.
95:00 34
100:00 110
105:00 76
110:00 101
115:00 117
120:00 100
125:00 147
130:00 102
135:00 9
140:00 84
145:00 99

150:00 2

Jméno

Pec Ondrej
Krcal Jaroslav
Hulek David
Simacek Martin
Gomzyk Andriy
Lehar Adam
Kuriak Jakub
Simacek Ondrej
Hendrich Kamil
Baxa Jan

Kosar Jan
Skrbek Michal

Index

ASP9803
FPA8401
DCH9018
FPA9701
FTU8003
FPA9106
KYS 9301
FPA9401
AFK9104
ELB8402
FPA9105
AFK7503

Volacka

Tym

ASP
FPA

FPA
FTU
FPA
KYS
FPA
AFK
ELB
FPA
AFK

ID Cipu

247303
7207061
8024
7002111
5521
2088721
9858585
7001123
682661
8063
2067258
53737

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M40

Start St.c.
0:00 138
5:00 1
10:00 86
15:00 124
20:00 150
25:00 126
30:00 6
35:00 82
40:00 4
45:00 141
50:00 116

Jméno

Bzatek Miroslav
Halir Radim

Kliz Michal
Zacek Zbynek
Kubisiak Marek
Uncovsky Marek
Glasnak Vladimir
Folwarczny Pavel
Sistek Daniel
Hazmuk Ivo
Novotny Tomas

Index

GBM7006
AFK7003
ETE7501
GBM7107
POL
GBM7109
AFK7301
GBM7612
AFK7502
GBM7001
FTU7401

Volacka

Tym

GBM
AFK
ETE
GBM
POL
GBM
AFK
GBM
AFK
GBM
FTU

ID Cipu

2032125
8073
2118931
2032122
7210455
247323
247339
2060224
1406141
2060220
416120

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M50

Start St.c.
90:00 7
95:00 129
100:00 79
105:00 87
110:00 83
115:00 96
120:00 37
125:00 121
130:00 118
135:00 119
140:00 35
145:00 125

Jméno

Hendrich Milan
Latal Miroslav
Jelinek Stanislav
Suchy Jiri

Klajl Jan

Hora Pavel
Milanovsky Zbysek
Hrouda Petr
Vosmik Miroslav
Marecek Jiri
Zach Jaroslav
Mokry Pavel

Index

AFK6802
GBM6001
ELB6202

ETE6101
ELB6902

FPA6401
BKA6501

GBM6903
FTU6902
GBM5901
ASP6601
GBM6801

Volacka

Tym

AFK
GBM
ELB

ETE
ELB

FPA
BKA

GBM
FTU
GBM
ASP
GBM

ID Cipu

2125368
53760
247316
301637
8069
2011842
2088180
53735

0
2032120
8013
7006801

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25

Startovni listina

M60
Start

105:00
110:00
115:00

146
78
94

Jméno

Sukenik Mojmir
Baxa Jaromir
Boruvka Jindrich

Index

HKR5201
ELB5501
FCS5601

Volacka

Tym

HKR
ELB
FCS

ID Cipu

9987654
8060
9628

AROB - AROB



Mistrovstvi CR KT 80 m - sprint - NZ2m KT_80m 3,5 MHz 2019-05-25
Startovni listina

M70
Start

0:00
5:00
10:00

Jméno

Bykowski Ryszard
Blomann Antonin
Jirasek Jaroslav

Index

POL
AFK4901
DCH4701

Volacka

Tym

POL
AFK

ID Cipu

7205878
2124763
7890

AROB - AROB



